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1 1-2-3.tv X - X X X X X X
2 HD 3satHD X X X X X X X X
3 Al Jazeera English X X X X X X X
4 HD  ANIXE HD Serie X - X X X X X X
5 ANIXE SD X - X X X X X X
6 ARD-Alpha X X X X X X X X
7 HD ARTEHD X X X X X X X X
8 Astro TV X - X X X X X X
9 BBC World News X - X X X X X X
10 HD BBC World News HD X - X X X X X X
11 Bibel TV X - X X X X X X
12 HD  Bibel TV HD X - X X X X X X
13 Bloomberg Europe TV X - X X X X X X
14 HD BILD HD X - X X X X X X
15 HD BR Fernsehen Nord HD X X X X X X X X
16 HD  BR Fernsehen Sid HD X X X X X X X X
17 Channel 21 Shop X - X X X X X X
18 CNBC Europe X - X X X X X X
19 CNN International X - X X X X X X
20 HD  CNN International HD X - X X X X X X
21 HD Das Erste HD X X X X X X X X
22 Deluxe Music X - X X X X X X
23 Deutsches Musikfernsehen X - X X X X X X
24 Disney Channel X - X X X X X X
25 DMAX X - X X X X X X
26 Euronews German SD X - X X X X X X
27 Eurosport 1 Deutschland X - X X X X X X
28 Family TV X - X X X X X X
29 gotv X - X X X X X X
30 HD  HOPE Channel HD X - X X X X X X
31 HD HR Fernsehen HD X X X X X X X X
32 HSE24 X - X X X X X X
33 HSE24 Extra X - X X X X X X
34 Juwelo TV X - X X X X X X
35 Kabel eins X - X X X X X X
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Kabel 1 Doku

37 HD KIKAHD

36

L-TV

38
39

MELODIE TV
40 HD MDR Sachsen HD

WELT

41

N 24 DOKU

n-tv

42

43

NDR FS HH

45 HD NDRFS MV HD
46 HD NDR FS NDS HD

44

NDR NDS
48 HD NDRFS SHHD

a7
49

Nickelodeon

50 HD OneHD

ORF2 Europe

52 HD Phoenix HD

51
53
54
55

ProSieben

Pro Sieben Maxx
Puls 4 Austria

56 HD QVC

QVC Deutschland

QVC 2

57

58
59

Radio Bremen
rbb Berlin HD

60 HD

61

RheinMain TV

RTL

62

RTL NITRO
RTLplus
RTL Il

63
64

65

Sat.1

66
67
68
69

Sat.1 Bayern
Sat.1 Gold

Sat.1 NRW

Servus TV Deutschland HD
SIXX

70 HD

71

Seite 2 von 6

Stand 08/21



STADTWERKE
T R O M

PLAUEN

NV 1M-8WOoH
Wi |IOJA We uayasuia-

NVIM-aWOH Wl usyssue
IO\ We sawyeuiny

awyeujny
-uauas abniasyiamziaN

awyeuny abniesyiamziaN

asned
-9AI7 greylauul uandsion

USINUIN 06 8Sned-aAl

uapunis og Aejday

AL-9AIT

Senderliste IPTV

Programme

Lfd. Nr.

Sonnenklar TV

Sport 1

72
73
74
75

SR Fernsehen
Super RTL

SWR Fernsehen BW HD
SWR Fernsehen RP HD
Tagesschau24 HD

Tele 5

76 HD
77 HD
78 HD

79

TLC

80
81

TOGGO plus

TV5Monde Europe

82
83
84
85
86

VIVA/Comedy Central

VOX
Welt

Welt der Wunder

WDR HD Aachen
WDR Siegen

87 HD
88

WDR HD KadlIn
ZDF HD

89 HD
90 HD
91 HD
92 HD

93

zdfinfo HD

zdf neo HD

Zee One
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1 HD n-tvHD X - - - - -
2 HD RTLHD X - - - - .
3 HD RTLIIHD X - - y - _
4 HD RTLNitro HD X - - y - _
5 HD  Super RTLHD X - - - - -
6 HD VOXHD X - - - - .
7 HD  Animal Planet HD X - - - -
8 HD Discovery Channel HD X - - - - -
9 HD DMAXHD X - - - - .
10 HD  EUROSPORT 1 HD X - - - - .
11 HD  EUROSPORT 2 HD X - - - - -
12 HD  HGTV HD (Home & Garden TV) X - - - - -
13 HD TLCHD X - - - - .
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1 ITVN Europe X X
2 TVN24 X X
Polnisch 3 TVP Polonia X X
4 TVS X X
5 HD TVP Info HD X X
1 Channel 1 Russia Worldwide X X
2 RTR Planeta X X
. 3 RTVD OstWest X X
Russisch
4 TeleDom/TeleBom X X
5 Kinomir X X
6 TV8 Russia X X
1 ATV Avrupa X X
2 Euro D X X
3 Euro Star X X
L 4 Kanal 7 Avrupa X X
Turkisch
5 Dream Turk TV X X
6 HD Power Tirk TV HD X X
7 CNN Tark X X
8 TV 8 International (Turkey) X X
Portugiesisch | 1 RTP International X X
. 1 TVE Internacional X X
Spanisch
2 24 HORAS X X
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Lfd. Nr. Programme Lfd. Nr. Programme Lfd. Nr. Programme

1 1LIVE diggi 24 HR 4 47 NDR1 Welle Nord

2 Antenne Bayern 25 HR Info 48 N-JOY

3 Antenne Brandenburg 26 Inforadio 49 PULS

4 B5 aktuell 27 JAM FM 50 Radio BERLIN 88,8

5 B5 plus 28 KIRAKA 51 Radio eins

6 Bayern 1 29 Klassik Radio 52 ROCK ANTENNE

7 Bayern 2 30 Kulturradio 53 SR 1 Europawelle

8 Bayern 3 31 MDR Aktuell 54 SR 2 Kultur Radio

9 Bayern Plus 32 MDR Jump 55 SR 3 Saarlandwelle

10 Bremen 1 33 MDR Klassik 56 sunshine live

11 Bremen 2 34 MDR Kultur 57 SWR Aktuell

12 Bremen 4 35 MDR Sachsen-Anhalt 58 SWR1 BW

13 BR-Klassik 36 MDR Sputnik 59 SWR1 RP

14 Cosmo 37 MDR Thiringen 60 SWR2

15 DasDing 38 MDR 1 Sachsen 61 SWR3

16 Deutschlandfunk 39 NDR 1 Niedersachsen 62 SWR4 RP

17 Deutschlandradio Kultur 40 NDR 1 Radio MV 63 WDR 2

18 Deutschlandfunk Nova 41 NDR 2 64 WDR 3

19 egoFM 42 NDR 90,3 65 WDR 4

20 Fritz 43 NDR Blue 66 WDR 5

21 HR1 44 NDR Info 67 WDR Event

22 HR 2 45 NDR Info Spez. 68 YOU FM

23 HR 3 46 NDR Kultur
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